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Tariffs 

▪ Cost per person in Canadian $s. 

▪ Rates include HST. 

▪ Youth and Child rates are based on sharing room with 2 adults and using existing bedding (2 beds). 

▪ Twin Occupancy room will accommodate up to four persons including Adult, Youth and Child. 

 

Tour Code: DM-VJSNOQ - Standard 
Rate including Rental Car for 2022. 
 

From To Twin Sr. Citizen Single Triple Quad Youth 11 to 16 Child 0 to 10 
                  

10-May-22 09-Jun-22 $2,389 $2,389 $1,759 $1,419 $4,659 $1,609 $39          

10-Jun-22 06-Oct-22 $2,689 $2,689 $1,949 $1,569 $5,249 $1,909 $39 
                  

                  

Blackout dates may apply.  Please check with our office. 

 

Tour Code: DM-VJSNOQ - Standard 
Rate without Rental Car for 2022. 

From To Twin Sr. Citizen Triple Quad Single Youth 11 to 16 Child 0 to 10 
                  

10-May-22 09-Jun-22 $1,609 $1,609 $1,239 $1,029 $3,109 $1,609 $39 
        

  

10-Jun-22 06-Oct-22 $1,909 $1,909 $1,429 $1,179 $3,699 $1,909 $39 
                  

                  

Blackout dates may apply.  Please check with our office. 

 

 
 
 
 
 
Tour Code: DM-VJSNOQ - Economy 
Rate including Rental Car for 2022. 

From To Twin Sr. Citizen Single Triple Quad Youth 11 to 16 Child 0 to 10 
                  

01-May-22 26-Jun-22 $2,339 $2,339 $1,679 $1,339 $4,469 $1,559 $79 
                  

27-Jun-22 06-Oct-22 $2,469 $2,469 $1,769 $1,419 $4,749 $1,699 $79 
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Blackout dates may apply.  Please check with our office. 

 

Tour Code: DM-VJSNOQ - Economy 
Rate without Rental Car for 2022. 
 

From To Twin Sr. Citizen Single Triple Quad Youth 11 to 16 Child 0 to 10 
                  

01-May-22 26-Jun-22 $1,559 $1,559 $1,159 $959 $2,919 $1,559 $79 
                  

27-Jun-22 06-Oct-22 $1,699 $1,699 $1,259 $1,029 $3,199 $1,699 $79 
                  

                  

Blackout dates may apply.  Please check with our office. 

 

Room Configuration Beds   Occupancy   

TWIN  or   

SINGLE  or   

TRIPLE   

QUAD   

YOUTH   

CHILD   

  
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